
 
 

National Stock Exchange of India 

 

Circular 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref No: NSE/CML/50566 Date: November 10, 2021 

Circular Ref. No: 1416/2021  

 

To All Members, 

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Tega Industries Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part 

A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange 

(Capital Market segment) with effect from December 13, 2021 and the designated security codes thereof 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part 

A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified in 

Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and 

trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for IPO and 

Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 

dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from December 13, 2021. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Harshad Dharod 

Manager 

 

 



 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure 

     

Symbol TEGA 

Name of the Company Tega Industries Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE011K01018 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 453/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 66293149 

Distinctive number range 1 to 66293149 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Tega Industries Limited 

147, Block-G, New Alipore,  

Kolkata – 700053. 

Tel.: +91 (33) 30019000   

 

Address of Corporate Office of the Company:  

Office Space No. 807, 8th Floor,  

Godrej Waterside-Tower II,  

DP-5, Bidhannagar, Salt Lake,  

Sector V, Kolkata – 700091. 

 

Company Secretary: Mr. Sudipta Bhowal   

Email id: compliance.officer@tegaindustries.com 

Website: www.tegaindustries.com      

Financial Year:  April 01st - March 31st  

 

Address of Registrar: 

Link Intime India Private Limited 

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, 

L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli West, 

Mumbai – 400083. 

Tel.: +91 (22) 49186200 

 

Contact Person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan 

Email id: tega.ipo@linkintime.co.in 

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 
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Annexure I 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. 
Lock in upto 

Fully Paid-up From To 

7 1 7 07-Jun-2022 

163050 8 163057 07-Jun-2022 

2000 163058 165057 07-Jun-2022 

14750 165058 179807 07-Jun-2022 

100 179808 179907 07-Jun-2022 

200 179908 180107 07-Jun-2022 

600 180108 180707 07-Jun-2022 

700 180708 181407 07-Jun-2022 

300 181408 181707 07-Jun-2022 

100 181708 181807 07-Jun-2022 

50 181808 181857 07-Jun-2022 

50 181858 181907 07-Jun-2022 

100 181908 182007 07-Jun-2022 

500 182008 182507 07-Jun-2022 

50 182508 182557 07-Jun-2022 

100 182558 182657 07-Jun-2022 

500 182658 183157 07-Jun-2022 

50 183158 183207 07-Jun-2022 

150 183208 183357 07-Jun-2022 

150 183358 183507 07-Jun-2022 

50 183508 183557 07-Jun-2022 

50 183558 183607 07-Jun-2022 

200 183608 183807 07-Jun-2022 

50 183808 183857 07-Jun-2022 

50 183858 183907 07-Jun-2022 

250 183908 184157 07-Jun-2022 

200 184158 184357 07-Jun-2022 

1200 184358 185557 07-Jun-2022 

100 185558 185657 07-Jun-2022 

5000 185658 190657 07-Jun-2022 

50 190658 190707 07-Jun-2022 

8080 190708 198787 07-Jun-2022 

100 198788 198887 07-Jun-2022 

1000 198888 199887 07-Jun-2022 

50 199888 199937 07-Jun-2022 

388463 199938 588400 07-Jun-2022 

200 588401 588600 07-Jun-2022 

3562814 588601 4151414 07-Jun-2022 

4895 4151415 4156309 07-Jun-2022 

274527 4156310 4430836 07-Jun-2022 

86424 4430837 4517260 07-Jun-2022 

600 4517261 4517860 07-Jun-2022 

3600 4517861 4521460 07-Jun-2022 
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600 4521461 4522060 07-Jun-2022 

1800 4522061 4523860 07-Jun-2022 

2400 4523861 4526260 07-Jun-2022 

600 4526261 4526860 07-Jun-2022 

600 4526861 4527460 07-Jun-2022 

7800 4527461 4535260 07-Jun-2022 

600 4535261 4535860 07-Jun-2022 

8400 4535861 4544260 07-Jun-2022 

1200 4544261 4545460 07-Jun-2022 

7200 4545461 4552660 07-Jun-2022 

1346828 4552661 5899488 07-Jun-2022 

1200 5899489 5900688 07-Jun-2022 

4100842 5900689 10001530 06-Jan-2022 

876355 10001531 10877885 Free 

13330080 10877886 24207965 07-Jun-2023 

33392903 24207966 57600868 07-Jun-2022 

8692281 57600869 66293149 Free 

 

 

 

 

 

66293149 Total 


